Last name
Acibar
Acibar

Austin
Brown
Collins
Cooke
Cordray
Davenport
Djouklev
Fiorini

First
name

Arnold

Joshua
Anthony

Antony
Paul
Daniel
Simon R
Micah
Jake
Stoyan
Fernando

Gardiner-Williams Abel

Graham
Hailstone
Homer
Jayatilake
Krautsova
Mallender
Newton
Overshott
Panneerselvam
Smith
Wojcik

Wong

David
Richard
Niall
Jethmi
Diana
Louis
Roger
Ken
Marshall
Stephen ]
Patrick S

Arturo 'V
snr

Sex Membership

M
M

L 2RIV HEEREEZILELEEZIRLEREERR

Gold
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None

Gold

Rating Club

Code
320003G

323129L

309857G
361279L
326718A
305514A
370461A
364062A

345013C
360606F
187654F
343473E
343399H
365435H
349715L
350564K
350069L
271560A
361074D
274042E
1269550A

277857K

4TAU 1822A
4TAU 1307K

4WEL 1361K
0740K
4TAU 1495K
4TAU 1123K
4TAU 1565P
4TAU 1456K
4TAU 0000
4TAU 1479K
1064K
4TAU 1432K
4TAU 1544K
4TAU 1784K
4TAU 1298P
4BRL 1586K
4TAU 1493K
4TAU 1382K
4TAU 1283K
1715K
4TAU 1359K
4TAU 0000

4CAI 2113K

Live
Rating Rapid

Live

1306K
1022K

0000
0000
1193K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1492K
0000
0000
0000
1554K
0000
0000

0000

Standard
Rating

1822A
1307K

1361K
0740K
1495K
1123K
1565P
1456K
0000

1479K
1064K
1432K
1544K
1784K
1298P
1586K
1493K
1382K
1283K
1715K
1359K
0000

2113K



